
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 02 December 2021

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PROST Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 6P 4/1/1J. Sparks 528582 7/6189

 2 LITTLE WEAPON Last start winner DAP, 25/11/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3G. Eslick 538831 2/1150

 3 MAURITIAN FEVER Last start winner DAP, 23/09/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4C. Gatt 537722 1/0149

 4 ANOTHER COLDIE Last start winner DAP, 25/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4J. Osborne 538819 1/0110

 5 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1E. Kitchen 529673 4/3222

 6 OPA'S GIRLS Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4E. Kitchen 538522 1/0133

 7 TEA POLICE Last start placegetter NOW, 08/11/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4B. Campbell 537469 1/0124

 8 RILLA VENTURE Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 25/11/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/081

 9 WALLBANK ACE Dropping in grade NOW, 22/11/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1M. Burton 532610 6/5186

 10 KALANY BALE Dropping in grade NOW, 22/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 11/10183

 11 JERRA LEE Dropping in grade DAP, 19/08/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1D. Smart 497760 5/4162

 12 QUINNLEY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2S. Rhodes 538381 3/2183

 13 SKILLED WIZARD Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2K. Sherd 538667 3/2183

 14 CLASSIC ARTIST Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 2Y 6P 1P 5/2W. Bradley 530475 4/2165

 15 SOLAR ENERGY Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3R. Sultana 520532 2/1162

 16 ORDELIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3S. Rhodes 529705 2/1120

 17 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 2Y 6P 7Y 5/1S. Gittoes 500384 5/3117

 18 CUMBRIA MISS Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4A. Manwaring 543677 1/0116

 19 GO BONZO 1 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3S. Gittoes 500042 2/1105

 20 SUMMER GARDEN Weighted points score RIC, 24/11/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 5/4A. Marshall 541357 1/0105

 21 AFTER SIMMO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0105

 22 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 5/1G. Sheather 531253 6/5101

 23 STILTON SQUIRT Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R8, P 7P 3Y 4P 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/499

 24 WIOLETA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 532333 8/399

 25 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 6/390

 26 SADIKI BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 535604 6/384

 27 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 532325 5/378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 02 December 2021

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE WEAPON Last start winner DAP, 25/11/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3G. Eslick 538831 2/1150

 2 MAURITIAN FEVER Last start winner DAP, 23/09/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4C. Gatt 537722 1/0149

 3 ANOTHER COLDIE Last start winner DAP, 25/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 4P 5/4J. Osborne 538819 1/0110

 4 COCO BOOMER Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1E. Kitchen 529673 4/3222

 5 OPA'S GIRLS Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4E. Kitchen 538522 1/0133

 6 TEA POLICE Last start placegetter NOW, 08/11/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 5P 5/4B. Campbell 537469 1/0124

 7 RILLA VENTURE Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 25/11/2021, R9, P 8P 6P 7P 5/4J. Boersma 540867 1/081

 8 WALLBANK ACE Dropping in grade NOW, 22/11/2021, R8, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1M. Burton 532610 6/5186

 9 KALANY BALE Dropping in grade NOW, 22/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 528165 11/10183

 10 JERRA LEE Dropping in grade DAP, 19/08/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 1P 5/1D. Smart 497760 5/4162

 11 QUINNLEY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 1P 5/2S. Rhodes 538381 3/2183

 12 SKILLED WIZARD Weighted points score GBN, 26/11/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 3P 5/2K. Sherd 538667 3/2183

 13 CLASSIC ARTIST Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R9, Y 2Y 6P 1P 5/2W. Bradley 530475 4/2165

 14 SOLAR ENERGY Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3R. Sultana 520532 2/1162

 15 ORDELIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 18/11/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 3P 5/3S. Rhodes 529705 2/1120

 16 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score PPK, 20/11/2021, R5, Y 2Y 6P 7Y 5/1S. Gittoes 500384 5/3117

 17 CUMBRIA MISS Weighted points score DAP, 14/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 3P 5/4A. Manwaring 543677 1/0116

 18 GO BONZO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 6P 5/3S. Gittoes 500042 2/1105

 19 SUMMER GARDEN Weighted points score RIC, 24/11/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 5/4A. Marshall 541357 1/0105

 20 AFTER SIMMO 2 Weighted points score RIC, 19/11/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0105

 21 HASHTAG KEATS Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R4, Y 5Y 5Y 5Y 5/1G. Sheather 531253 6/5101

 22 STILTON SQUIRT Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R8, P 7P 3Y 4P 5/1K. Perz 520249 6/499

 23 WIOLETA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 532333 8/399

 24 CASSIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1S. Rhodes 532339 6/390

 25 SADIKI BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 535604 6/384

 26 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score BUL, 23/11/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 532325 5/378
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 02 December 2021
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 1 UNO KAI Grade order Grade 5 5C 3P 3C 5/2K. Pedrana 534548 3/2201

 2 DON'T SUE ME Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/2M. Bell 537874 3/2174

 3 RESTRICTION Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/4C. Brewer 537972 1/0173

 4 CUMBRIA DAYS Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 4P 5/4A. Manwaring 543681 1/0123

 5 WINLOCK PUNKY Grade order Grade 5 3P 4Y 5Y 5/4G. Sheather 540624 2/0117

 6 WHITE LINE WOLF Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6P 6P 5/3K. Sherd 526875 3/1113

 7 FORGIVE ME Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 4P 5/4M. Finn 544530 1/0111

 8 AFTER SIMMO 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 4P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0105

 9 TE HIKO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 7P 5/4D. Robertson 541949 1/094

 10 HARD TEA Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 5P 5/2B. Campbell 537467 3/290

 11 ARTFUL DODGER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/4B. Sita 531453 1/088

 12 LADY ON FIRE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 534533 2/084

 13 SOPHIE'S WILL Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 534534 1/081

 14 NAN'S PROMISE Grade order Grade 5 3Y 8P 6P 5/4S. Gittoes 494458 1/077

3 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 November 2021 - 08:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 02 December 2021

P MDN 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HALF A BLONDE Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R3, P 3P 7P 5P M/1D. Robertson 541954 0/073

 2 FOXY ONE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 15/09/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 3P M/1A. Harris 538707 0/094

 3 WICKED CYCLONE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BUL, 19/10/2021, R2, P 5C 4P 3P M/1C. Brewer 543265 0/081

 4 SPINNING TOP First start M/1C. Gatt 508284 0/00

 5 VENETIAN FURY Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 25/11/2021, R3, P 4P M/1C. Bell 544422 0/058

 6 VAGABOND AL 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 5P M/1J. Stubbs 533074 0/092

 7 NANA JANN Weighted points score YNG, 20/11/2021, R1, Y 4Y 7P 7Y M/1S. Sewell-Smith 545122 0/046

 8 MY GIRL FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 02 December 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SOUND OF SILENCE Grade order Grade 1 1C 3C 2P 1/2F. Hurst 531160 21/11424

 2 GOOD ODDS CASH Grade order Grade 1 7C 2C 1C 1/2T. Hurst 537878 17/14424

 3 BANDIT NED Grade order Grade 1 8C 1C 1C 1/2J. Lord 533490 15/12416

 4 SPECIAL BLEND Grade order Grade 1 5C 1C 1P 1/2A. Dwyer 538037 12/10350

 5 ZIPPING KYRGIOS Grade order Grade 1 7C 4C 5C 1/2J. Finn 529772 21/19312

 6 FIRE LEGEND Grade order Grade 1 8P 1P 7P 1/1M. Moroney 520015 34/27279

 7 NEANGAR BOY Grade order Grade 1 3P 3P 5C 1/1C. Brewer 533880 8/6266

 8 DERRY EXPRESS Grade order Grade 1 4P 3P 1P 1/1K. Pedrana 529666 15/13255

 9 HANDSOME RHINO Grade order Grade 2 1C 3C 2C 2/1/2P. Galea 536837 11/8393

 10 LIGHT AND LILY 1 Grade order Grade 2 4C 5C 1P 2/1/2J. Tweddle 533622 12/9328

 11 WINLOCK ON TOP Grade order Grade 2 6C 3P 6P 2/1/2J. Lord 521013 27/23237

 12 BOOMIN' ETHICS Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 7P 3/1/2P. Mantach 498952 15/11255

 13 COAST MODEL Grade order Grade 3 5P 4P 5P 3/1/1J. Lord 532362 10/9249

 14 EBBY INFRARED Grade order Grade 3 4P 6C 1P 3/1/2M. Eberand 521735 44/30226

 15 ZIPPING PEARSON Grade order Grade 3 4P 2C 5P 3/1/2J. Finn 529771 13/7198

 16 MARVIN'S GIRL Grade order Grade 3 7C 1P 1P 3/1/2G. Edwards 533185 10/5186

 17 BOY SERIOUS Grade order Grade 3 6C 5C 5C 3/1/1M. Burton 535094 6/5168

 18 RITZA DONNA Grade order Grade 4 3C 2C 1C 4/1/2M. Gatt 539123 7/6292

 19 TARAWI TED Grade order Grade 4 7C 7C 1C 4/1/2D. Smith 538706 7/5252

 20 PRINCESS FORTY Grade order Grade 4 1P 8P 2P 4/1/2M. Forner 536680 10/3249

 21 LOCK MASTER Grade order Grade 4 1P 6C 1C 4/1/1P. Lagogiane 532518 8/5202

 22 TACHYCARDIC 1 Grade order Grade 4 6C 2C 1P 4/1/2K. Coleman 529696 5/4192

 23 BONE COLLECTOR Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/1C. Bell 529969 6/3231

 24 TIES THAT BIND Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2F. Hurst 543549 4/2230

 25 REDSHIFT SEVEN 1 Grade order Grade 5 3C 1C 5P 5/1J. Little 522317 12/10229

 26 NOTIFIED Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 3P 5/1C. O'Brien 532376 8/5228

 27 FLIGHTY FERNANDO Grade order Grade 5 1C 5P 4P 5/2M. Finn 544534 6/3200

 28 COWGIRL ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 7P 5/4D. Smith 532847 7/1158

 29 DANCE WITH IZZY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/1C. Bell 524973 7/6153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 02 December 2021

P NG 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRIM AND PROPER Dropping in grade DUB, 27/11/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 1P 2/1/2D. Smith 500937 21/14210

 2 BY FIVE HELEN Last start placegetter WPK, 06/10/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 1P 4/1/1K. Sherd 526876 7/6219

 3 WICKED SPARTAN Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R6, P 5P 7C 7P 4/1/1R. King 532466 9/5160

 4 SOVEREIGN KING Dropping in grade DAP, 25/11/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 3Y 5/1J. Ngurah 508235 12/0110

 5 TROUBLE AT MILL Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 7P 5/1A. Anderson 528595 13/2186

 6 TOPPER PHOENIX Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R10, M 4M 2M 6P 5/3F. Harris 492357 6/1163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 02 December 2021

P 3 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CALL ME SENORITA Last start winner DAP, 25/11/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2P. Massa 538644 7/6225

 2 NIXON BALE Last start placegetter NOW, 22/11/2021, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 3/1/2S. Rhodes 528168 13/10267

 3 SOUL TO SQUEEZE Weighted points score DAP, 11/11/2021, R5, P 5P 8C 1C 3/1/2J. Tweddle 533620 10/5185

7 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 29 November 2021 - 08:45 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 02 December 2021

P M 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHARGING TRACY Last start placegetter DAP, 25/11/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1G. Eslick 533354 0/0138

 2 VAGABOND AL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R3, P 5P 5P 5P M/1J. Stubbs 533074 0/092

 3 RILLA SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1J. Boersma 540866 0/060

 4 PLAY TIME Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R1, P 5P 4P 5P M/1C. Bell 540244 0/057

 5 MY GIRL FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 7P M/1E. Sparks 539459 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 02 December 2021

P 2 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHT AND LILY 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R9, C 4C 5C 1P 2/1/2J. Tweddle 533622 12/9328
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 02 December 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TACHYCARDIC 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R7, C 6C 2C 1P 4/1/2K. Coleman 529696 5/4192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 02 December 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASIRAM Last start winner DAP, 25/11/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1R. King 539381 4/3231

 2 CALAMITY ETHICS Last start winner GAR, 26/11/2021, R6, P 1P 7P 1P 5/2D. Smith 532850 7/2224

 3 REDSHIFT SEVEN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 27/11/2021, R7, C 3C 1C 5P 5/1J. Little 522317 12/10229

 4 WICKED FURY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/1P. Ray 532470 7/3219

 5 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3P 5/1P. Massa 521020 14/10174

 6 HEART LINES Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R6, P 5P 4C 4P 5/1K. Coleman 529694 5/4136

 7 TE HIKO 2 Weighted points score DAP, 25/11/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4D. Robertson 541949 1/094
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